Wisconsin Insurance Report Business of 2013

Financial and Statistical Data, Table H
.|

Table H

2013 Financial Data
of
Other Health Insurers

Includes: Health Maintenance Organizations
Limited Service Health Organizations
Hospital Medical Dental Indemnity Plans
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OTHER HEALTH INSURER (000s OMITTED)

AMERICAN DENTAL PLAN OF WI INC
AMERICAN DENTAL PLAN OF WI INC

CARE PLUS DENTAL PLANS INC

CARE WISCONSIN HEALTH PLAN INC
CHILDRENS COMMUNITY HEALTH PLAN INC
COMMON GROUND HEALTHCARE COOPERATIVE
COMMUNITY CARE HEALTH PLAN INC
COMPCARE HEALTH SERVICES INS CORP
DEAN HEALTH PLAN INC

DELTA DENTAL OF WI INC

DENTAL COM INS PLAN

DENTAL PROTECTION PLAN INC

DIRECT DENTAL SERVICE PLAN INC

GROUP HEALTH COOP OF EAU CLAIRE

GROUP HEALTH COOP OF SOUTH CENTRAL WI
GUNDERSEN HEALTH PLAN INC

HEALTH TRADITION HEALTH PLAN

HUMANA WISC HEALTH ORGANIZATION INS CORP
INDEPENDENT CARE HEALTH PLAN
MANAGED HEALTH SERVICES INS CORP
MEDICA HEALTH PLANS OF WI

MEDICAL ASSOC CLINIC HEALTH PLAN OF WI THE
MERCYCARE HMO INC

MOLINA HEALTHCARE OF WI INC
MOMENTUM INS PLANS INC

NETWORK HEALTH INS CORP

NETWORK HEALTH PLAN

PHYSICIANS PLUS INS CORP

SECURITY HEALTH PLAN OF WI INC
SENIORDENT DENTAL PLAN INC

UCARE HEALTH INC

UNITEDHEALTHCARE OF WI INC

UNITY HEALTH PLANS INS CORP

VISION CARE NETWORK INS CORP

VISION INS PLAN OF AMER INC

WISCONSIN PHYSICIANS SERVICE INS CORP
WISCONSIN VISION SERVICE PLAN INC

WPS HEALTH PLAN INC

FINANCIAL DATA

WISCONSIN OPERATIONS

ADMITTED
ASSETS

175

165
1,739
30,069
66,957
23,642
24,357
190,226
159,621
182,955
21

30

2
42,158
101,865
35,173
30,205
76,246
56,096
56,856
49,985
3,934
30,580
46,961
689
122,050
94,290
89,937
280,050
474
19,890
346,260
154,863
40
2,229
345,096
16,349
23,109

CAPITAL
AND
SURPLUS

94

93

0
20,542
20,015
14,164
16,132
103,942
86,643
153,960
0

-5

2
18,215
59,197
19,814
12,509
39,235
20,834
26,491
47,940
3,037
17,732
22,095
600
64,372
40,583
33,458
152,523
420
9,475
156,984
55,826
40
1,140
172,735
14,606
7,898

NET
INCOME

0

0

0
4,525
-2,036
-4,316
559
40,629
31,978
20,385
0

-9

0
4,405
-13,529
1,539
251
2,336
641
8,156
-24
139
175
6,114
269
4,195
13,122
-16,480
-19,267
93
-5,266
20,449
-694
-3

548
10,393
1,037
-3,690

NET
PREMIUMS
EARNED

3,058
3,064
22,108
92,744
274,827
0
94,812
599,260
1,075,863
167,573
3,081
73
2,464
133,958
314,219
283,940
151,205
241,847
174,320
123,487
0
30,917
109,038
195,177
405
474,235
417,970
351,848
1,001,791
1,340
59,012
1,328,775
636,829
12
15,420
499,019
14,490
78,776

NET
LOSSES
INCURRED

2,625
2,718
21,547
76,051
260,956
0
84,639
495,481
983,082
140,129
2,773

0

2,168
118,425
303,014
265,559
136,603
214,214
149,247
106,534
0
28,424
102,338
161,535
9,031
423,404
360,622
334,060
945,083
886
59,800
1,145,253
589,840
6
11,518
407,424
11,953
74,644

LOSS
RATIO

86
89
97
91
100

91
86
93
86
90

88
91
98
96
95
93
93
90

94
95
86
999
93
91
97
96
66
103
91
95
51
75
85
84
99

EXP
RATIO

14
11

113

[N
OO O NO©UTOOO N O©UTwooN

RN N
O Rk 0N O U 0o o

DIRECT
PREMIUMS
EARNED

3,058
3,064
22,108
92,744
275,098
0
94,812
599,260
1,075,863
167,573
0

73
2,464
134,384
316,105
279,758
153,017
242,103
174,548
123,713
0
31,106
110,759
195,246
405
473,988
421,380
351,848
1,001,791
840
59,047
1,330,093
637,789
12

0
491,065
14,380
80,769

DIRECT
LOSSES
INCURRED

2,625
2,718
21,547
76,060
260,961
0
84,639
495,481
983,082
138,693
2,773

0

2,168
118,547
303,572
261,961
137,562
214,214
149,247
175,711
0
28,424
102,337
161,053
345
424,278
364,059
335,220
945,080
560
59,800
1,144,410
590,177
0

7,369
400,794
11,953
76,207

PURE
LOSS
RATIO

86
89
97
82
95
0
89
83
91
83
0
0
88
88
96
94
90
88
86
142

91
92
82
85
90
86
95
94
67
101
86
93

82
83
94
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